Pneumatic Grippers
LGP 32-40
1 Subject to change
STEPLESS ADJUSTABLE OPENING ANGLE
From 0° to 160°
LIGHT WEIGHT

SEE EACH DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
Opening angle can be set with or without air pressure
CODIFICATION KEY
LGP = Pneumatic grippers D = Double jaw opening
S  = Single jaw opening
E =
S =
N =
Electronic sensor with M12 swivel connector
sensor mounting position on the right side = ports side
Electronic sensor with M12 swivel connector
sensor mounting position on the left side
No sensor
1 = 1 pair of knurled clamping screws
2 = 2 pairs of knurled clamping screws
3 = 1 pair of adjustable knurled tips
4 = 2 pairs of adjustable knurled tips
Series Head styleSize
Tips Sensor mounting
LGP Pneumatic grippers
UNIVER GROUP
4Subject to Change
L
G
P
 P
N
EU
M
AT
IC
 G
RI
PP
ER
S
LGP Pneumatic grippers
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
GR8LGP32MP
Middle fl ange mount
GR8LGP40MP
Middle fl ange mount
GR8LGP32M025
Ø25 Orbital mount
for 360° unlimited
rotation
GR8LGP40M025
Ø25 Orbital mount
for 360° unlimited
rotation
GR8LGP32M030
Ø30 Orbital mount for
360° unlimited rotation
GR8LGP40M030
Ø30 Orbital mount for
360° unlimited rotation
GR8LGP40M045
Ø45 Orbital mount for
360° unlimited rotation
GR8LGP40AF
Middle angular mount
GR8LGP40A025
Ø25 Parallel mount
GR8LGP40A030
Ø30 Parallel mount
GR8LGP40A045
Ø45 Parallel mount
55
1
2
UNIVER GROUP
Ø mm
32 150 Nm 350 N 0,93 Kg 0,96 Kg

M
IT
ED
 O
RB
IT
A
L
A
D
JU
ST
M
EN
T
GR8LGP32M025 _ _ _ Ø25 Orbital mount for 360° unlimited rotation
GR8LGP32MP _ _ _ Middle fl ange mount
Weight
Weight
Material

IT
ED
 O
RB
IT
A
L
A
D
JU
ST
M
EN
T
LGP Pneumatic grippers
GR8LGP32M030 _ _ _ Ø30 Orbital mount for 360° unlimited rotation
Weight Material
Ø 32Ø 32
99
UNIVER GROUP

M
IT
ED
 O
RB
IT
A
L
A
D
JU
ST
M
EN
T
GR8LGP40M025 _ _ _ Ø25 Orbital mount for 360° unlimited rotation
GR8LGP40MP _ _ _ Middle fl ange mount
Ø 40Ø 40
Ø mm
Ø mm

M
IT
ED
 O
RB
IT
A
L
A
D
JU
ST
M
EN
T
GR8LGP40M045 _ _ _ Ø45 Orbital mount for 360° unlimited rotation
GR8LGP40M030 _ _ _ Ø30 Orbital mount for 360° unlimited rotation
LGP Pneumatic grippers
Ø 40Ø 40
1313
Ø mm

M
IT
ED
 O
RB
IT
A
L
A
D
JU
ST
M
EN
T
GR8LGP40A025 _ _ _ Ø25 Parallel mount
GR8LGP40AF _ _ _ Middle angular mount
LGP Pneumatic grippers
Ø 40Ø 40
Ø mm

14Subject to Change
L
G
P
 P
N
EU
M
AT
IC
 G
RI
PP
ER
S
GR8LGP40A045 _ _ _Ø45 Parallel mount
GR8LGP40A030 _ _ _ Ø30 Parallel mount
36
0°
 U
N